durable &
powerful
Brand
IntroDUCTION
Lifmex Industries started in 1980’s in
the UK, manufacturing lifting chains
and their accessories.

& VOLTS
NO. OF
CHAIN
DIA OF
CHAIN
(MM)
LIFTING
SPEED
(M/MIN)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
I-BEAM
SIZE
(MM)
LECBT0.5 0.5 6 6.25 0.75
IP54
380V
1 6.3 6.9 89 58-153
LECBT1 1 6 12.5 1.5 1 7.1 6.9 103 58-153
LECBT2 2 6 25 3.0 1 7.1 6.8 164 82-178
LECBT3 3 6 37.5 3.0 1 11.2 5.4 183 100-178
LECBT5 5.0 6 62.5 3.0 2 11.2 2.7 234 100-178
LECBT7.5 7.5 6 94 3.0 3 11.2 1.8 266 100-178
LECBT10 10.0 6 125 3.0 4 11.2 2.7 335 150-220
LECBT20 20.0 6 250 3.0 8 11.2 1.5 546 150-220
Electrical Chain Block With Trolley
Integrated Model
wireless option available
www.lifmex.com12 DURABLE & POWERFUL

& VOLTS
NO.
OF
CHAIN
DIA
OF
CHAIN
(MM)
LIFTING
SPEED
(M/
MIN)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
LECB0.5 0.5 6 6.25 0.75
IP54
380V
1 6.3 6.9 43
LECB1 1 6 12.5 1.5 1 7.1 6.9 62
LECB2 2 6 25 3.0 1 7.1 6.8 70
LECB3 3 6 37.5 3.0 1 11.2 5.4 117
LECB5 5.0 6 62.5 3.0 2 11.2 2.7 146
LECB7.5 7.5 6 94 3.0 3 11.2 1.8 200
LECB10 10.0 6 125 3.0 4 11.2 2.7 330
LECB20 20.0 6 250 3.0 8 11.2 1.5 546
LECB30 30.0 6 375 3.0 12 11.2 1 1143
Load Air
Pressure
(psiG)
225 KG 450 KG 900 KG

LPLC6.0   6000 50 3.3 11/8”(9.5T)
LPLC8.0   8000 70 4.5 11/8”(9.5T)
LPLC18 18000 70 11 11/2”(17T)
Pipe Lifting Clamps
MODEL CAPACITY (KG) ADJUSTABLE BEAM WIDTH
(MM)
NET WEIGHT
(MM)
LBC-1 1000 75-245 3.5
LBC-2 2000 75-245 4.5
LBC-3 3000 70-355 9.5
LBC-5 5000 70-355 11
LBC-10 10000 80-350 16
www.lifmex.com 27DURABLE & POWERFUL
MODEL CAPACITY (KG) OPENING (MM) NET WEIGHT (KG)
LMLC500 500 70 3.5
MODEL CAPACITY (KG) OPENING SIZE
(MM)
NET WEIGHT
(KG)

(KGF)
CYLINDRICAL
LIFTING
STRENGTH
(KGF)
MAX PULL
OFF
STRENGTH
(KGF)
OPERATION
TEMPERATURE
©
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
LML300 300 150 1050 <80 10
LML500 500 250 1750 <80 21
LML600 600 300 2100 <80 24
LML1000 1000 500 3500 <80 50
LML2000 2000 1000 7000 <80 125
LML3000 3000 1500 10500 <80 200
LML5000 5000 2500 17500 <80 398
Drum Lifter Clamp
Spring Balancer
Magnetic Lifter
Jerry Can CLAMP

LTBHH 12 125 43
LTBEH 12 125 324
LTBEE 16 170 100
LTBHH 16 170 100
LTBEH 16 170 427
LTBEE 20 200 160
LTBHH 20 200 160
LTBEH 20 200 490
LTBEE 24 255 280
LTBHH 24 255 280
LTBEH 24 255 630
Galv Turn Buckle
CODE W.L.L A TAKE UP NET WEIGHT
 (Tonnes) (Inches) (Inches) (kgs)
HDGTBJJ1 1 1/2 12 1.5
HDGTBJJ1.2 1.2 5/8 12 2.56
HDGTBJJ2.2 2.2 3/4 18 3.65
HDGTBJJ5 5 1 18 8.95
HDGTBJJ6 6 1 1/4 24 13
HDGTBJJ8.5 8.5 1 1/2 24 18.4
HDGTBJJ10 10 1 3/4 24 28
Forged Turn Buckle
www.lifmex.com34 DURABLE & POWERFUL
CODE DIA (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)

28 32.7 17.3 17.3
30 37.5 19.8 19.8
32 42.5 22.4 22.4
DIA (MM) INNER DIA (MM) OUTER DIA (MM) NET WEIGHT (KG/100M)
3.9 19.7x6.6 23.6x11.5 30
6 27.3x9.75 33.3x15.75 77
8 31.7x13.8 39.7x21.8 130
9.9 38.9x14.05 48.8x23.95 205
11.8 46.5x18.5 58.3x30.3 295
Galv. Chain
Anchor Chain
SS Chain
CODE SIZE (MM) OD (MM) ID (MM) NET WEIGHT (KG)
LGIC6 6 36*21 26*11 20
LGIC8 8 51*38 37*14 35
LGIC10 10 55*33 37*15 52
LGIC12 12 65*40 42*18 84
LGIC16 16 92*54 63*24 142
LGIC18 20 112*67 76*31 168
LGIC22 22 136*79 93*36 225
LGIC25 24 155*92 110*44 270
LGIC32 32 210*110 162*48 540
www.lifmex.com36 DURABLE & POWERFUL
6X12 FC NOMINAL TENSILE
STRENGTH
Nominal

14 0.786 113.79 11,606 126.00 12,852
15 0.900 131.00 13,300 145.00 14,800
16 1.027 148.62 15,159 164.58 16,786
18 1.299 188.10 19,186 208.29 21,245
19 1.450 210.00 21,400 232.00 23,700
20 1.604 232.22 23,686 257.15 26,229
22 1.941 280.99 28,661 311.15 31,737
24 2.310 334.40 34,109 370.30 37,770
26 2.711 392.46 40,030 434.59 44,327
28 3.140 455.00 46,400 504.00 51,400
NON Rotating Wire Rope
www.lifmex.com 39DURABLE & POWERFUL
CODE CHAIN DIA WORKING LOAD LIMIT
 (mm) (tonnes)
LCSH8 8 2.00
LCSH10 10 3.15
LCSH13 13 5.30
LCSH16 16 8.00
LCSH20 20 12.5
LCSH22 22 15.00
CODE CHAIN DIA WORKING LOAD LIMIT
 (mm) (tonnes)
LCSL8 8 2.00
LCSL10 10 3.15
LCSL13 13 5.30
LCSL16 16 8.00
LCSL20 20 12.5
Clevis Sling hook with latch
Clevis Self Locking Hook
CODE CHAIN DIA WORKING LOAD LIMIT
 (mm) (tonnes)
LESH8 8 2.00
LESH10 10 3.15
LESH13 13 5.30
LESH16 16 8.00
LESH20 20 12.5
LESH22 22 15.00
LESH26 26 21.20
LESH32 32 31.50
CODE CHAIN DIA WORKING LOAD LIMIT
 (mm) (tonnes)
LESL8 8 2.00
LESL10 10 3.15
LESL13 13 5.30
LESL16 16 8.00
LESL20 20 12.50
LESL22 22 15.00
Eye Sling Hook with Latch
Eye Self Locking Hook
www.lifmex.com40 DURABLE & POWERFUL
CODE CHAIN DIA WORKING LOAD LIMIT NET WEIGHT

LML22 31.50 22
Connecting Link
Shortening Clutches
www.lifmex.com42 DURABLE & POWERFUL
Clevis Link
Wire Rope Socket
Close Type
Jaw End Swivel
Barrel Hook
CODE W.L.L (TON) SIZE (MM)
LCCL8 2.00 8
LCCL10 3.15 10
LCCL13 5.30 13
LCCL16 8.00 16
CODE W.L.L (TON) SIZE (MM)
LWRS16 2.56 16-18
LWRS18 3.25 18-20
LWRS24 5.81 24-26
LWRS30 9.05 30-32
CODE W.L.L (TON) SIZE (MM)
LJES10 1.02 10
LJES12 1.63 12
LJES16 2.36 16
LJES19 3.27 19
LJES22 4.54 22
LJES25 5.67 25
CODE W.L.L (TON) SIZE (MM)
LBH1 1.00 7
LBH2 2.00 8
www.lifmex.com 43DURABLE & POWERFUL

LLBLT1/2 1/2 - 5/8 13000 7.85
Galv Wire Rope Clip
Available from 4mm to 40mm Available from 4mm to 38mm
Forged Wire Rope Clip
www.lifmex.com44 DURABLE & POWERFUL
MODEL CAPACITY
(TONNE)
SHEAVE SIZE
(INCH/MM)
WIRE ROPE
DIAMETER (MM)
NET WEIGHT
(KG)
LSBC1 1 4/100 10 2
LSBC2 2 5.5/130 16 3
LSBC3.2 3.2 6/150 18 9
LSBC5 5 8/200 22 15
ITEM NO. CAPACITY
(TONNE)
SHEAVE SIZE
(INCH/MM)
WIRE ROPE
DIAMETER (MM)
NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
LSBCT3.2 3 4/100 14 9
LSBCT5 5 6/150 16 18
LSBCT16 16 8/200 26 68
LSBCT20 20 10/240 30 105
LSBCT32 32 12       /300 40 226
Single PuLLEY
Double PullEy
TRIPLE WHEEL PullEy
ITEM NO. CAPACITY
(TONNE)
SHEAVE SIZE
(INCH/MM)
WIRE ROPE
DIAMETER (MM)
NET WEIGHT
(KG)
LSBCD3.2 3.2 5/125 16 9
LSBCD4 4 6/150 20 15
LSBCD5 5 6/150 22 15
LSBCD16 16 11/275 34 82
LSBCD20 20 14/336 38 120
LSBCD32 32 19     /465 50 2533__
8
__
2
1
www.lifmex.com 45DURABLE & POWERFUL
MODEL STANDARD CAPACITY SHEAVE DIA (IN) FOR WIRE DIA (MM) WEIGHT
LGB8 1000 8 25 4.9
LGB10 1000 10 25 5.5
ITEM NO. CAPACITY (TONNE) SHEAVE SIZE (INCH/MM) WIRE ROPE DIAMETER (MM) NET WEIGHT (KG)
LSBD/LSBH-2 2 3/75 12 2
LSBD/LSBH-4 4 4/100 20 6
LSBD/LSBH-8 8 6/150 22 12
LSBD/LSBH-12 12 6/150 24 20
LSBD/LSBH-15 15 8/200 24 26
LSBD/LSBH-20 20 10/250 28 58
H/D Snatch Block
Hook Type
H/D Snatch Block
Shackle Type